THE DATASHEET OF
STPS340U
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
September 2016 DocID3624 Rev 12 1/15
STPS340
Power Schottky rectifier
Datasheet  production data

E2 4.40 4.70 0.173 0.185
L 0.75 1.50 0.030 0.059
Ordering information STPS340
14/15 DocID3624 Rev 12
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STPS340U U34 SMB 107 mg
2500
Tape and reel
STPS340S S34 SMC 243 mg
STPS340B-TR S3 40 DPAK 320 mg
STPS340UF FU34 SMBflat 50 mg 5000
Table 10. Revision history
Date Revision Changes
Jul-2003 7 Last update.
Feb-2005 8 Layout update. No content change.